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BLCC AUTOCROSS SERIES 2020 RD2

1/03/2020
Run 6  Hats

325.95331 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 85.221 0 81.788 0 83.082 0 81.534 0 81.875 0 1 180.756 0

335.35925 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F1 96.394 0 83.647 0 85.723 0 84.186 0 83.649 0 2 183.877 0

336.79229 Paul Gladman Subaru WRX F2 86.977 1 87.093 0 84.102 1 83.104 0 82.519 0 3 284.076 0

344.0945 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 87.769 0 88.764 0 86.047 0 85.281 0 87.148 0 4 185.618 0

344.79520 Ben Fawcett BMW 325 Ci D 89.947 0 86.255 0 88.558 0 86.562 0 86.141 0 5 185.837 0

345.43742 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 Gti J2 92.221 0 86.848 0 85.809 0 86.96 0 85.92 0 6 186.86 0

350.10149 Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J3 91.218 0 88.538 0 87.771 0 88.176 0 86.71 0 7 187.444 0

350.35137 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 92.576 2 86.464 0 87.375 0 89.004 0 86.286 1 8 187.508 0

352.1163 Glen Rivers Hyundai Excel A 89.888 0 90.332 0 88.233 0 87.277 0 88.771 0 9 287.835 0

352.4559 Ian Brain Peugeot 205 Gti B 91.517 0 91.318 0 91.031 1 86.941 0 86.06 0 10 188.136 0

352.80423 Sir Les Noonan Mazda GTX F1 91.216 0 87.605 0 89.426 0 89.828 0 87.796 0 11 287.977 0

354.21417 Stacy Elson Subaru Forester F1 91.897 0 89.14 0 88.371 0 88.799 0 87.904 0 12 389.582 1

354.5724 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Imprezza B F2 90.369 0 87.958 0 88.899 0 88.84 0 89.385 0 13 388.873 0

354.87236 Keith McElroy Renault Clio RS17 I 93.379 0 89.854 0 88.667 0 90.637 0 88.362 0 14 287.989 0

355.30914 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 92.76 1 92.736 0 89.739 0 88.709 0 88.121 0 15 388.74 0

355.77338 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 94.157 0 89.223 0 89.697 0 89.67 0 88.221 0 16 388.659 0

357.1611 Paul Mahony BMW 318 C 93.185 1 92.722 1 90.167 0 89.129 0 88.654 0 17 189.21 0

357.99441 Max Rivers Hyundai Excel J3 96.788 0 89.854 0 91.276 0 89.424 0 89.805 0 18 288.911 0

361.08918 Kim Haupt Toyota Celica D 94.278 0 90.384 0 90.867 0 90.135 0 89.703 0 19 291.334 0

363.912 Mick Goossens Suzuki Swift A 93.303 0 91.235 0 92.11 0 88.731 1 89.743 0 20 490.822 0

364.16434 Chas Werner Subaru F2 94.226 0 90.059 0 92.79 1 88.28 0 91.599 0 21 40

364.7721 Julian Simmonds Subaru WRX F1 94.747 0 91.572 0 91.972 1 89.716 0 88.735 0 22 40

365.5930 Ken Rowland Subaru F2 93.725 0 88.762 0 92.966 0 91.822 0 92.04 0 23 593.319 0

368.75235 Justin Haupt Toyota Celica D 97.334 0 91.514 0 93.838 0 92.559 0 90.841 0 24 3107.786 1

368.9151 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 102.957 0 95.214 0 93.375 0 91.514 0 91.814 0 25 592.212 0

371.00413 Ben Werner Subaru WRX F2 99.015 0 96.411 0 92.995 0 91.026 0 114.568 0 26 690.572 0
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371.31946 Lachlan VanDerLind Club Car J3 99.964 0 95.981 0 92.53 0 93.083 0 92.986 0 27 392.72 0

371.76212 Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 97.763 0 95.502 0 93.443 0 92.546 0 92.244 0 28 293.529 0

373.11610 Ben Lynch Hyundai Excel A 95.318 0 525.475 0 92.544 0 93.396 0 91.858 0 29 6103.29 2

373.64933 Michael Cassidy Subaru WRX F1 99.414 0 91.991 0 90.31 0 94.541 1 86.934 1 30 50

374.85326 David Lennox Commodore I 100.376 0 95.599 0 97.447 0 97.049 0 91.462 0 31 490.743 0

376.4738 Andrew Beckett BMW 325 Ci D 94.104 1 104.5 0 92.459 1 91.6 1 91.134 0 32 491.28 0

389.4445 Brody Goossens Suzuki Swift J3 98.108 0 95.173 0 108.165 0 95.432 1 92.11 1 33 494.049 1

392.35547 Ed Lennox Commodore J3 105.382 0 100.204 0 98.047 0 99.464 0 110.647 0 34 594.64 0

393.61715 Ken Brackley Commodore I 104.282 0 99.683 0 100.18 0 100.013 0 97.881 0 35 596.04 0

409.79950 Kasey Rowland Subaru L 104.082 0 102.337 0 100.601 0 105.523 0 104.477 0 36 1102.779 0

410.30751 Michelle Sargent Hyundai Excel L 105.788 0 99.752 0 118.85 0 112.807 0 100.856 0 37 2103.911 0

410.81344 Brayden Quirk BMW J3 103.928 0 100.148 1 93.656 1 116.71 0 109.356 0 38 6103.081 0

424.70848 Harry Phillips Club Car J3 117.886 0 101.816 1 104.608 2 101.987 0 101.924 0 39 7113.981 0
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A0-1800cc Standard

344.0945 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 87.769 0 0 86.047 0 85.281 0 87.148 0 4 188.764 85.618 0

352.1163 Glen Rivers Hyundai Excel A 89.888 0 0 88.233 0 87.277 0 88.771 0 9 290.332 87.835 0

355.30914 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 92.76 1 0 89.739 0 88.709 0 88.121 0 15 392.736 88.74 0

363.9102 Mick Goossens Suzuki Swift A 93.303 0 0 92.11 0 88.731 1 89.743 0 20 491.235 90.822 0

368.9151 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 102.957 0 0 93.375 0 91.514 0 91.814 0 25 595.214 92.212 0

373.11610 Ben Lynch Hyundai Excel A 95.318 0 0 92.544 0 93.396 0 91.858 0 29 6525.475 103.29 2

BOver 1800cc Standard

352.4559 Ian Brain Peugeot 205 Gti B 91.517 0 0 91.031 1 86.941 0 86.06 0 10 191.318 88.136 0

C0-1600cc Modified

357.16011 Paul Mahony BMW 318 C 93.185 1 1 90.167 0 89.129 0 88.654 0 17 192.722 89.21 0

371.76212 Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 97.763 0 0 93.443 0 92.546 0 92.244 0 28 295.502 93.529 0

D1601-2000cc  Modified

344.79520 Ben Fawcett BMW 325 Ci D 89.947 0 0 88.558 0 86.562 0 86.141 0 5 186.255 85.837 0

361.08918 Kim Haupt Toyota Celica D 94.278 0 0 90.867 0 90.135 0 89.703 0 19 290.384 91.334 0

368.75235 Justin Haupt Toyota Celica D 97.334 0 0 93.838 0 92.559 0 90.841 0 24 391.514 107.786 1

376.4738 Andrew Beckett BMW 325 Ci D 94.104 1 0 92.459 1 91.6 1 91.134 0 32 4104.5 91.28 0

FFour Wheel Drive Standard

335.35925 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F 96.394 0 0 85.723 0 84.186 0 83.649 0 2 183.647 83.877 0

352.80423 Sir Les Noonan Mazda GTX F 91.216 0 0 89.426 0 89.828 0 87.796 0 11 287.605 87.977 0

354.21417 Stacy Elson Subaru Forester F 91.897 0 0 88.371 0 88.799 0 87.904 0 12 389.14 89.582 1

364.77021 Julian Simmonds Subaru WRX F 94.747 0 0 91.972 1 89.716 0 88.735 0 22 491.572 0

373.64933 Michael Cassidy Subaru WRX F 99.414 0 0 90.31 0 94.541 1 86.934 1 30 591.991 0

Page 1 of 3



TotalNo Name Car Run1 Hats Run2 Hat Run3 Hat Run4 Hat Hat OR ClassRun5

1/03/2020
BLCC AUTOCROSS SERIES 2020 RD2
Classes  Results

Cl Run6 Hat

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

325.95331 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 85.221 0 0 83.082 0 81.534 0 81.875 0 1 181.788 80.756 0

336.79229 Paul Gladman Subaru WRX F 86.977 1 0 84.102 1 83.104 0 82.519 0 3 287.093 84.076 0

354.57024 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Imprezza F 90.369 0 0 88.899 0 88.84 0 89.385 0 13 387.958 88.873 0

364.16434 Chas Werner Subaru F 94.226 0 0 92.79 1 88.28 0 91.599 0 21 490.059 0

365.59030 Ken Rowland Subaru F 93.725 0 0 92.966 0 91.822 0 92.04 0 23 588.762 93.319 0

371.00413 Ben Werner Subaru WRX F 99.015 0 0 92.995 0 91.026 0 114.568 0 26 696.411 90.572 0

ISpecials

350.35137 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 92.576 2 0 87.375 0 89.004 0 86.286 1 8 186.464 87.508 0

354.87236 Keith McElroy Renault Clio RS1 I 93.379 0 0 88.667 0 90.637 0 88.362 0 14 289.854 87.989 0

355.77338 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 94.157 0 0 89.697 0 89.67 0 88.221 0 16 389.223 88.659 0

374.85326 David Lennox Commodore I 100.376 0 0 97.447 0 97.049 0 91.462 0 31 495.599 90.743 0

393.61715 Ken Brackley Commodore I 104.282 0 0 100.18 0 100.013 0 97.881 0 35 599.683 96.04 0

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

345.43742 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 Gti J2 92.221 0 0 85.809 0 86.96 0 85.92 0 6 186.848 86.86 0

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

350.10149 Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J3 91.218 0 0 87.771 0 88.176 0 86.71 0 7 188.538 87.444 0

357.99441 Max Rivers Hyundai Excel J3 96.788 0 0 91.276 0 89.424 0 89.805 0 18 289.854 88.911 0

371.31946 Lachlan VanDerLin Club Car J3 99.964 0 0 92.53 0 93.083 0 92.986 0 27 395.981 92.72 0

389.44045 Brody Goossens Suzuki Swift J3 98.108 0 0 108.165 0 95.432 1 92.11 1 33 495.173 94.049 1

392.35547 Ed Lennox Commodore J3 105.382 0 0 98.047 0 99.464 0 110.647 0 34 5100.204 94.64 0

410.81344 Brayden Quirk BMW J3 103.928 0 1 93.656 1 116.71 0 109.356 0 38 6100.148 103.081 0

424.70848 Harry Phillips Club Car J3 117.886 0 1 104.608 2 101.987 0 101.924 0 39 7101.816 113.981 0
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LLadies

409.79950 Kasey Rowland Subaru L 104.082 0 0 100.601 0 105.523 0 104.477 0 36 1102.337 102.779 0

410.30751 Michelle Sargent Hyundai Excel L 105.788 0 0 118.85 0 112.807 0 100.856 0 37 299.752 103.911 0
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